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2025 CYSL Makos Spring Fever Meet

May 10, 2025

Results
 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AASY-SC  61 25.59Richardson, Bethany

GYG-SC  62 26.12Gingerich, Eliana H

KRKN- 3  63 28.10Wellner, Caia A

FAY-SC  64 31.59Greely, Winslett

FAY-SC  65 31.76Young, Millie G

KRKN- 3  66 52.47Parish, Lily M

 
Girls 6 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AASY-SC  61 59.19Richardson, Bethany

 
Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC  61 2:09.59Greely, Winslett

AASY-SC  62 2:13.02Richardson, Bethany

1:05.99 2:13.02

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AASY-SC  61 26.02Richardson, Bethany

GYG-SC  62 28.73Gingerich, Eliana H

KRKN- 3  63 33.32Wellner, Caia A

KRKN- 3  64 56.67Parish, Lily M

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KRKN- 3  61 32.03Wellner, Caia A

GYG-SC  62 36.98Gingerich, Eliana H

FAY-SC  63 45.03Greely, Winslett

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYG-SC  61 37.30Gingerich, Eliana H

FAY-SC  62 39.00Greely, Winslett

KRKN- 3  63 55.33Wellner, Caia A

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC  81 20.00McKever, Charlie R

AAYM-SC  82 24.84Haygood, Victoria or Tor E

GYG-SC  83 26.20Dicola, Chloe A

AAYM-SC  84 27.89Yaekoub, Isabella E

KRKN- 3  85 30.80Rogers, Taylor G

 
Girls 7-8 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC  81 41.53McKever, Charlie R

FAY-SC  82 42.20Amerson, Josephine

FAY-SC  83 50.45Mitkovski, Stella M

AAYM-SC  84 53.92Yaekoub, Isabella E

AAYM-SC  85 54.66Haygood, Victoria or Tor E

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC  81 20.76McKever, Charlie R

AAYM-SC  82 24.13Haygood, Victoria or Tor E

FAY-SC  83 26.26Amerson, Josephine

FAY-SC  84 27.52Mitkovski, Stella M

KRKN- 3  85 29.19Rogers, Taylor G

AAYM-SC  86 29.37Yaekoub, Isabella E

GYG-SC  87 31.19Dicola, Chloe A

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC  81 30.38Amerson, Josephine

FAY-SC  82 31.59Mitkovski, Stella M

GYG-SC  83 35.99Dicola, Chloe A

AAYM-SC  8--- DQHaygood, Victoria or Tor E

AAYM-SC  8--- DQYaekoub, Isabella E

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC  81 22.23McKever, Charlie R

GYG-SC  8--- DQDicola, Chloe A

 
Girls 7-8 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC  8--- DQMitkovski, Stella M

1:04.33 DQ

 
Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC  81 3:33.87Amerson, Josephine

47.45 1:41.25 3:33.87

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.87FAY-SC

1) Young, Millie G 6 2) Greely, Winslett 6

3) Amerson, Josephine 8 4) Mitkovski, Stella M 8

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.93FAY-SC

1) Greely, Winslett 6 2) Amerson, Josephine 8

3) Mitkovski, Stella M 8 4) Young, Millie G 6

2:27.95 2:19.93

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 101 33.30Yaekoub, Kristina A

GYG-SC 102 34.99Chiles, Jenasis A

FAY-SC 103 40.00Young, Madeline L

FAY-SC  94 41.47Mitkovski, Emma T

AAYM-SC 105 43.09Gilchrest, Emily E

AASY-SC  96 47.22Atiles, Mariana

FAY-SC  97 49.28Ramirez, Abigail

AASY-SC 108 53.14Ambur, Amrutha

KRKN- 3 109 58.19Norris, Emma G

GYG-SC  910 59.10Godfrey, Emersyn E

KRKN- 3  911 1:02.05Pillion, Avery A

KRKN- 3 1012 1:04.80Nguyen, Karalynn N

KRKN- 3  913 1:07.02Pillion, Reagan A
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Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC  91 1:36.31Mitkovski, Emma T

43.13 1:36.31

AASY-SC  92 1:48.52Atiles, Mariana

AASY-SC 10--- DQAmbur, Amrutha

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 101 2:44.11Bailey, Indy

35.34 1:17.41 2:02.29 2:44.11

AAYM-SC 102 2:49.57Yaekoub, Kristina A

36.46 1:19.17 2:05.76 2:49.57

FAY-SC 103 3:09.05Schneider, Anna Grace G

41.60 1:31.95 2:21.88 3:09.05

FAY-SC 104 3:20.78Young, Madeline L

42.56 1:34.49 2:28.04 3:20.78

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYG-SC 101 7:17.29Chiles, Jenasis A

37.45 1:19.41 2:04.26 2:49.39

3:35.08 4:20.74 5:06.58 5:52.13

6:36.06 7:17.29

AASY-SC  92 8:06.67Richardson, Anna

49.22 1:40.04 2:28.01 3:17.19

4:07.13 4:55.91 5:44.05 6:33.68

7:23.41 8:06.67

GYG-SC 10--- DQKohler, Eliana E

50.76 1:48.47 2:48.50 3:47.80

4:46.26 5:45.17 6:45.99 7:40.08

DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 101 36.62Bailey, Indy

FAY-SC 102 39.40Schneider, Anna Grace G

GYG-SC 103 41.18Chiles, Jenasis A

AAYM-SC 104 43.23Yaekoub, Kristina A

AASY-SC  95 43.93Richardson, Anna

FAY-SC 106 45.39Young, Madeline L

AAYM-SC 107 46.24Gilchrest, Emily E

GYG-SC 108 49.50Kohler, Eliana E

FAY-SC  99 49.56Mitkovski, Emma T

AASY-SC  910 50.61Atiles, Mariana

GYG-SC  911 57.90Godfrey, Emersyn E

KRKN- 3 1012 1:03.24Norris, Emma G

KRKN- 3  913 1:06.03Pillion, Avery A

AASY-SC 1014 1:07.63Ambur, Amrutha

FAY-SC  915 1:15.29Ramirez, Abigail

KRKN- 3 1016 1:17.53Nguyen, Karalynn N

KRKN- 3  917 1:21.84Pillion, Reagan A

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AASY-SC  91 47.82Richardson, Anna

GYG-SC 102 49.56Chiles, Jenasis A

AAYM-SC 103 54.81Gilchrest, Emily E

FAY-SC  94 55.53Mitkovski, Emma T

GYG-SC 105 57.82Kohler, Eliana E

KRKN- 3 106 1:06.04Norris, Emma G

GYG-SC  97 1:11.43Godfrey, Emersyn E

AAYM-SC  98 1:13.80Brooks, Ava M

KRKN- 3  99 1:35.33Pillion, Avery A

KRKN- 3 10--- DQNguyen, Karalynn N

KRKN- 3  9--- DQPillion, Reagan A

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 101 40.24Bailey, Indy

FAY-SC 102 46.37Schneider, Anna Grace G

AASY-SC  93 49.37Richardson, Anna

GYG-SC 104 58.93Kohler, Eliana E

AAYM-SC  95 1:07.75Brooks, Ava M

FAY-SC  96 1:09.62Ramirez, Abigail

KRKN- 3 10--- DQNorris, Emma G

KRKN- 3 10--- DQNguyen, Karalynn N

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 101 1:28.39Bailey, Indy

38.42 1:28.39

AAYM-SC 102 1:28.57Yaekoub, Kristina A

40.88 1:28.57

FAY-SC 103 1:43.03Young, Madeline L

47.90 1:43.03

AAYM-SC 104 2:00.06Gilchrest, Emily E

58.79 2:00.06

AAYM-SC  95 2:04.24Brooks, Ava M

55.38 2:04.24

FAY-SC 10--- DQSchneider, Anna Grace G

45.92 DQ

FAY-SC  9--- DQRamirez, Abigail

1:09.82 DQ

GYG-SC  9--- DQGodfrey, Emersyn E

1:05.56 DQ

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:34.50FAY-SC

1) Schneider, Anna Grace G 10 2) Young, Madeline L 10

3) Mitkovski, Emma T 9 4) Bailey, Indy 10

1:28.14 1:59.98 2:34.50

A2 2:48.73AAYM-SC

1) McKever, Charlie R 8 2) Gilchrest, Emily E 10

3) Brooks, Ava M 9 4) Yaekoub, Kristina A 10

44.86 1:32.42 2:13.97 2:48.73

A3 3:30.15AASY-SC

1) Richardson, Anna 9 2) Atiles, Mariana 9

3) Ambur, Amrutha 10 4) Richardson, Bethany 6

38.79 1:12.33 2:25.92 3:30.15

A4 5:26.09KRKN- 3

1) Wellner, Caia A 6 2) Parish, Lily M 6

3) Nguyen, Karalynn N 10 4) Norris, Emma G 10

1:18.58 3:16.26 4:21.93 5:26.09
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Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:51.39FAY-SC

1) Bailey, Indy 10 2) Young, Madeline L 10

3) Schneider, Anna Grace G 10 4) Mitkovski, Emma T 9

41.05 1:31.83 2:51.42 2:51.39

A2 2:59.52AAYM-SC

1) Brooks, Ava M 9 2) Gilchrest, Emily E 10

3) Yaekoub, Kristina A 10 4) McKever, Charlie R 8

44.18 1:12.18 2:16.62 2:59.52

A--- DQKRKN- 3

1) Pillion, Reagan A 9 2) Wellner, Caia A 6

3) Norris, Emma G 10 4) Pillion, Avery A 9

1:30.48 2:36.06 3:47.75 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 121 31.38Wallach, Avery P

AAYM-SC 112 33.11Huggins, Rachel A

AAYM-SC 123 34.28Hayes, Mattie Grace G

GYG-SC 114 34.64Smith, Zoe J

FAY-SC 115 35.35Brooks, Daphne

FAY-SC 126 35.95Ramirez, Dariana

FAY-SC 127 40.59Watkins, Brelyn D

KRKN- 3 128 47.31Shepardson, Sienna N

AASY-SC 119 57.97Martina, Murphey

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 121 1:08.96Wallach, Avery P

32.93 1:08.96

AAYM-SC 122 1:16.13Flemming, Ellie C

FAY-SC 123 1:18.01Ramirez, Dariana

35.94 1:18.01

FAY-SC 114 1:18.60Brooks, Daphne

35.74 1:18.60

FAY-SC 125 1:21.23Towe, Hadley

39.21 1:21.23

SYS-SC 116 1:23.58Ruiz-Costas, Sofia

39.77 1:23.58

KRKN- 3 117 1:24.28Sutphin, Emma S

39.28 1:24.28

GYG-SC 128 1:32.19Godfrey, Avery R

42.97 1:32.19

KRKN- 3 119 1:36.85Evans, Carleigh L

46.10 1:36.85

AASY-SC 11--- DQMartina, Murphey

AAYM-SC 11--- SCRCallaham, Eliza Gray G

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 121 2:40.27Hayes, Mattie Grace G

36.27 1:16.70 1:58.16 2:40.27

AAYM-SC 112 2:41.16Huggins, Rachel A

36.61 1:17.28 2:00.13 2:41.16

FAY-SC 123 2:51.37Ramirez, Dariana

38.61 1:21.66 2:08.16 2:51.37

FAY-SC 124 3:01.36Towe, Hadley

40.53 1:27.07 2:15.16 3:01.36

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYG-SC 111 7:48.52Smith, Zoe J

42.34 1:29.02 2:16.73 3:05.48

3:54.07 4:43.65 5:34.49 6:19.63

7:05.63 7:48.52

KRKN- 3 112 8:07.55Sutphin, Emma S

40.88 1:29.86 2:19.34 3:12.99

4:05.29 4:56.03 5:46.06 6:37.47

7:25.23 8:07.55

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 121 37.78Hayes, Mattie Grace G

AAYM-SC 112 39.90Huggins, Rachel A

GYG-SC 113 42.84Smith, Zoe J

FAY-SC 124 45.62Watkins, Brelyn D

SYS-SC 115 48.37Ruiz-Costas, Sofia

KRKN- 3 116 50.99Evans, Carleigh L

AASY-SC 117 1:09.28Martina, Murphey

KRKN- 3 12--- DQShepardson, Sienna N

FAY-SC 12--- DQTowe, Hadley

AAYM-SC 11--- SCRCallaham, Eliza Gray G

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 121 38.91Wallach, Avery P

FAY-SC 112 45.71Brooks, Daphne

AAYM-SC 123 46.02Flemming, Ellie C

KRKN- 3 114 51.43Sutphin, Emma S

GYG-SC 125 53.59Godfrey, Avery R

KRKN- 3 12--- DQShepardson, Sienna N

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYG-SC 111 39.13Smith, Zoe J

AAYM-SC 122 40.95Flemming, Ellie C

SYS-SC 113 47.05Ruiz-Costas, Sofia

GYG-SC 124 50.06Godfrey, Avery R

KRKN- 3 115 58.79Evans, Carleigh L

AAYM-SC 11--- SCRCallaham, Eliza Gray G

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 121 1:20.58Wallach, Avery P

38.88 1:20.58

AAYM-SC 122 1:29.95Flemming, Ellie C

42.82 1:29.95

AAYM-SC 113 1:33.04Huggins, Rachel A

43.26 1:33.04

AAYM-SC 124 1:33.51Hayes, Mattie Grace G

SYS-SC 115 1:36.26Ruiz-Costas, Sofia

44.96 1:36.26

FAY-SC 126 1:37.68Ramirez, Dariana

46.77 1:37.68
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 127 1:37.98Towe, Hadley

50.69 1:37.98

KRKN- 3 118 1:38.25Sutphin, Emma S

47.93 1:38.25

GYG-SC 129 1:42.02Godfrey, Avery R

48.36 1:42.02

KRKN- 3 1110 1:50.73Evans, Carleigh L

AAYM-SC 11--- SCRCallaham, Eliza Gray G

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 111 7:07.74Brooks, Daphne

46.82 1:53.91 2:45.64 3:35.39

4:32.05 5:31.58 6:20.97 7:07.74

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 131 26.97McKever, Hailey K

AAYM-SC 132 27.69Kloeck, Sarah L

AAYM-SC 133 29.22Yaekoub, Angela L

AAYM-SC 134 30.45Chastain, Kyleigh M

SYS-SC 135 32.03Harre, Allie N

AAYM-SC 146 33.57Rose, Izzy P

FAY-SC 137 35.62Verner, Khloe

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 141 57.24Heaton, Kyle C

27.81 57.24

AAYM-SC 132 1:03.70McKever, Heidi A

30.58 1:03.70

AAYM-SC 133 1:08.18Chastain, Kyleigh M

31.95 1:08.18

AAYM-SC 144 1:13.40Rose, Izzy P

34.39 1:13.40

FAY-SC 135 1:19.39Verner, Khloe

35.91 1:19.39

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-SC 131 2:36.69Harre, Allie N

35.69 1:15.94 1:57.64 2:36.69

FAY-SC 132 3:09.48Verner, Khloe

39.67 1:29.21 2:21.35 3:09.48

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 131 7:44.32Amerson, Caroline

37.87 1:21.56 2:55.37

3:42.88 4:30.63 5:19.74 6:09.08

6:58.00 7:44.32

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 141 29.77Heaton, Kyle C

FAY-SC 142 32.63Burkhart, Audrey M

AAYM-SC 133 33.26McKever, Hailey K

AAYM-SC 134 34.46Yaekoub, Angela L

AAYM-SC 135 34.96McKever, Heidi A

SYS-SC 136 38.31Harre, Allie N

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 131 37.26Kloeck, Sarah L

AAYM-SC 132 37.66McKever, Hailey K

FAY-SC 143 38.05Burkhart, Audrey M

AAYM-SC 134 41.50Chastain, Kyleigh M

FAY-SC 135 41.97Amerson, Caroline

AAYM-SC 146 43.22Rose, Izzy P

FAY-SC 137 47.43Verner, Khloe

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 141 29.39Heaton, Kyle C

AAYM-SC 132 30.06McKever, Heidi A

AAYM-SC 133 31.02Kloeck, Sarah L

FAY-SC 144 31.25Burkhart, Audrey M

AAYM-SC 135 33.61Yaekoub, Angela L

FAY-SC 136 41.46Amerson, Caroline

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 141 1:05.63Heaton, Kyle C

30.90 1:05.63

FAY-SC 142 1:10.19Burkhart, Audrey M

32.17 1:10.19

AAYM-SC 133 1:10.93Kloeck, Sarah L

32.32 1:10.93

AAYM-SC 13*4 1:13.54Yaekoub, Angela L

34.22 1:13.54

AAYM-SC 13*4 1:13.54McKever, Hailey K

35.29 1:13.54

AAYM-SC 136 1:16.59McKever, Heidi A

34.33 1:16.59

AAYM-SC 137 1:24.48Chastain, Kyleigh M

41.19 1:24.48

SYS-SC 138 1:27.57Harre, Allie N

37.51 1:27.57

FAY-SC 13--- DQAmerson, Caroline

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 151 26.61McKever, Maddy C

AAYM-SC 152 27.45Mears, Ellie L

GYG-SC 163 28.18Blackmon, Kristen

AAYM-SC 174 28.56Kloeck, Sophia J

AAYM-SC 185 28.64Hascher, Shea W

AAYM-SC 156 28.77Coale, Kate Z

FAY-SC 167 29.62Gremillion, Addi S

AAYM-SC 158 29.80Dobrin, Tessa V

AAYM-SC 15--- SCRStone, Edie Kate K

AAYM-SC 17--- SCRUrbanek, Sofia

AAYM-SC 15--- SCRRiddle, Samantha M
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Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 171 1:00.25Kloeck, Sophia J

29.06 1:00.25

GYG-SC 162 1:03.27Blackmon, Kristen

29.89 1:03.27

AAYM-SC 153 1:03.83Smith, Zahara N

30.81 1:03.83

AAYM-SC 154 1:04.23Riddle, Samantha M

31.13 1:04.23

FAY-SC 165 1:05.99Gremillion, Addi S

31.36 1:05.99

AASY-SC 166 1:09.77Torres, Diana

32.71 1:09.77

FAY-SC 18--- SCRBurkhart, Chelsea N

AAYM-SC 17--- SCRUrbanek, Sofia

AAYM-SC 15--- SCRStone, Edie Kate K

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 151 2:36.29Schuller, Ava

35.47 1:15.37 1:56.24 2:36.29

AAYM-SC 152 2:44.77Hetzel, Kinsley N

36.88 1:20.16 2:04.09 2:44.77

AAYM-SC 15--- SCRStone, Edie Kate K

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-SC 181 31.12Corbi, Ava N

AAYM-SC 172 32.72Kloeck, Sophia J

FAY-SC 163 33.14Crain, Lana I

FAY-SC 174 33.23Choi, Bailey J

AAYM-SC 155 33.82Smith, Zahara N

AAYM-SC 156 33.84Dobrin, Tessa V

AAYM-SC 157 34.14Coale, Kate Z

AAYM-SC 158 34.26Riddle, Samantha M

AAYM-SC 159 35.07Mears, Ellie L

AAYM-SC 1510 37.00Hetzel, Kinsley N

FAY-SC 1511 37.44Schuller, Ava

AASY-SC 1512 37.62Bennett, Alexandra

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 151 33.71McKever, Maddy C

AAYM-SC 152 35.70Mears, Ellie L

FAY-SC 163 35.73Crain, Lana I

AAYM-SC 154 38.03Dobrin, Tessa V

FAY-SC 175 38.12Choi, Bailey J

FAY-SC 166 38.24Gremillion, Addi S

AAYM-SC 187 39.00Hascher, Shea W

AASY-SC 168 39.86Torres, Diana

AAYM-SC 159 47.10Coale, Kate Z

AASY-SC 1510 47.29Bennett, Alexandra

AAYM-SC 1511 57.99Hetzel, Kinsley N

AAYM-SC 17--- SCRUrbanek, Sofia

FAY-SC 18--- SCRBurkhart, Chelsea N

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 151 28.65McKever, Maddy C

AAYM-SC 152 30.45Coale, Kate Z

AAYM-SC 183 30.74Hascher, Shea W

FAY-SC 174 31.22Choi, Bailey J

RAYS-SC 185 31.46Corbi, Ava N

GYG-SC 166 31.75Blackmon, Kristen

FAY-SC 167 33.15Crain, Lana I

AAYM-SC 158 33.32Smith, Zahara N

AASY-SC 169 35.03Torres, Diana

AASY-SC 1510 35.87Bennett, Alexandra

FAY-SC 1511 38.16Schuller, Ava

FAY-SC 18--- SCRBurkhart, Chelsea N

AAYM-SC 15--- SCRStone, Edie Kate K

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 151 1:06.30McKever, Maddy C

30.78 1:06.30

AAYM-SC 172 1:09.75Kloeck, Sophia J

32.08 1:09.75

FAY-SC 163 1:10.03Crain, Lana I

33.50 1:10.03

AAYM-SC 154 1:10.35Mears, Ellie L

33.24 1:10.35

AAYM-SC 185 1:12.37Hascher, Shea W

34.73 1:12.37

GYG-SC 166 1:12.56Blackmon, Kristen

34.46 1:12.56

AASY-SC 167 1:17.23Torres, Diana

36.24 1:17.23

FAY-SC 168 1:17.66Gremillion, Addi S

35.95 1:17.66

FAY-SC 159 1:24.51Schuller, Ava

37.15 1:24.51

AASY-SC 1510 1:24.78Bennett, Alexandra

39.30 1:24.78

AAYM-SC 1511 1:31.57Hetzel, Kinsley N

39.02 1:31.57

AAYM-SC 17--- SCRUrbanek, Sofia

AAYM-SC 15--- SCRRiddle, Samantha M

 
Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 151 5:49.81Smith, Zahara N

34.95 1:17.15 2:03.07 2:45.83

3:39.85 4:34.87 5:12.68 5:49.81

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC  81 18.72Massengill, Toaster R

KRKN- 3  72 23.71Balanzategui, Matias F

KRKN- 3  83 24.34Shepardson, David E

AAYM-SC  84 28.06Pierce, Lenox P

GYG-SC  75 28.93Kohler, Eli T

KRKN- 3  86 30.59Sutphin, Michael V
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(Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC  87 36.42Greely, Roark

 
Boys 7-8 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC  81 40.77Massengill, Toaster R

KRKN- 3  72 53.75Balanzategui, Matias F

AAYM-SC  83 58.03Pierce, Lenox P

KRKN- 3  84 1:12.69Sutphin, Michael V

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC  81 21.17Palmer, Banx Z

AAYM-SC  82 23.14Massengill, Toaster R

GYG-SC  83 23.96Adams, Zachary T

KRKN- 3  84 24.46Shepardson, David E

GYG-SC  75 27.10Kohler, Eli T

AAYM-SC  86 27.61Pierce, Lenox P

FAY-SC  87 30.11Greely, Roark

KRKN- 3  78 34.59Balanzategui, Matias F

KRKN- 3  89 37.63Sutphin, Michael V

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC  81 25.11Palmer, Banx Z

KRKN- 3  82 27.53Shepardson, David E

AAYM-SC  83 28.35Massengill, Toaster R

GYG-SC  84 29.16Adams, Zachary T

GYG-SC  75 34.27Kohler, Eli T

KRKN- 3  76 51.96Balanzategui, Matias F

AAYM-SC  8--- DQPierce, Lenox P

FAY-SC  8--- DQGreely, Roark

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYG-SC  81 30.03Adams, Zachary T

GYG-SC  7--- DQKohler, Eli T

KRKN- 3  8--- DQSutphin, Michael V

 
Boys 7-8 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC  81 1:55.34Palmer, Banx Z

52.59 1:55.34

GYG-SC  8--- DQAdams, Zachary T

1:07.38 DQ

FAY-SC  8--- DQGreely, Roark

1:25.04 DQ

 
Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC  81 3:34.72Palmer, Banx Z

44.24 1:39.67 2:37.64 3:34.72

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AASY-SC  91 38.78Ouahidi, Taha

KRKN- 3  92 39.02Silva, Miguel L

FAY-SC  93 40.52Mitkovski, Philip O

AAYM-SC  94 45.64Bartolf, Thomas M

GYG-SC 105 49.21Mottern, Alex E

KRKN- 3 106 49.77Rogers, Mason R

AASY-SC  97 52.54Cosme, Sulayman

KRKN- 3  9--- SCRAllen, Link J

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 101 1:14.12Takow, Jaylen

35.71 1:14.12

AASY-SC  92 1:27.10Ouahidi, Taha

37.87 1:27.10

AASY-SC  93 1:56.83Cosme, Sulayman

55.91 1:56.83

GYG-SC 104 1:57.40Mottern, Alex E

AAYM-SC 10--- DQEllis, Caleb

KRKN- 3  9--- SCRAllen, Link J

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 101 2:46.55Takow, Jaylen

37.21 1:17.88 2:46.55

KRKN- 3  9--- SCRAllen, Link J

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KRKN- 3  9--- SCRAllen, Link J

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC  91 44.91Mitkovski, Philip O

KRKN- 3  92 45.30Silva, Miguel L

AASY-SC  93 51.10Ouahidi, Taha

AAYM-SC  94 52.05Bartolf, Thomas M

KRKN- 3 105 56.99Rogers, Mason R

GYG-SC 106 59.89Mottern, Alex E

AASY-SC  97 1:04.38Cosme, Sulayman

AAYM-SC 10--- DQEllis, Caleb

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC  91 49.87Mitkovski, Philip O

AAYM-SC  92 55.90Bartolf, Thomas M

AASY-SC  93 1:08.71Cosme, Sulayman

KRKN- 3 104 1:16.98Rogers, Mason R

AAYM-SC 10--- DQEllis, Caleb

KRKN- 3  9--- DQSilva, Miguel L

FAY-SC 10--- DQTakow, Jaylen

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AASY-SC  91 57.08Ouahidi, Taha

AAYM-SC 10--- DQEllis, Caleb

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 101 1:42.14Takow, Jaylen

48.02 1:42.14
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(Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC  92 1:48.55Mitkovski, Philip O

52.06 1:48.55

KRKN- 3  93 1:48.76Silva, Miguel L

52.27 1:48.76

KRKN- 3 104 2:20.87Rogers, Mason R

1:06.72 2:20.87

GYG-SC 105 2:36.31Mottern, Alex E

AAYM-SC  9--- DQBartolf, Thomas M

59.80 DQ

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:12.77FAY-SC

1) Mitkovski, Philip O 9 2) Palmer, Banx Z 8

3) Greely, Roark 8 4) Takow, Jaylen 10

44.40 1:28.18 2:38.36 3:12.77

A2 3:28.54AAYM-SC

1) Massengill, Toaster R 8 2) Pierce, Lenox P 8

3) Ellis, Caleb 10 4) Bartolf, Thomas M 9

48.58 1:50.65 2:54.82 3:28.54

A3 3:52.65KRKN- 3

1) Shepardson, David E 8 2) Rogers, Mason R 10

3) Silva, Miguel L 9 4) Sutphin, Michael V 8

1:12.67 1:53.28 2:37.55 3:52.65

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:39.92FAY-SC

1) Greely, Roark 8 2) Mitkovski, Philip O 9

3) Takow, Jaylen 10 4) Palmer, Banx Z 8

1:23.74 2:07.67 2:56.56 3:39.92

A2 4:11.71KRKN- 3

1) Balanzategui, Matias F 7 2) Rogers, Mason R 10

3) Silva, Miguel L 9 4) Shepardson, David E 8

1:14.14 2:25.12 3:23.54 4:11.71

A--- DQAAYM-SC

1) Massengill, Toaster R 8 2) Bartolf, Thomas M 9

3) Ellis, Caleb 10 4) Pierce, Lenox P 8

48.08 3:22.41 4:11.63 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 111 28.41Clay, Isaac S

KRKN- 3 122 30.26De Dios, Iain

FAY-SC 123 31.86Schneider, Drew M

SYS-SC 124 33.73Parrot, Asher

FAY-SC 125 39.17Belber, Matthew

FAY-SC 116 44.19Fredrickson, Charlie S

AAYM-SC 11--- SCRPierce, Logan P

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 111 1:01.68Clay, Isaac S

1:01.88 1:01.68

FAY-SC 122 1:25.61Belber, Matthew

40.99 1:25.61

AAYM-SC 11--- SCRPierce, Logan P

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 121 2:36.10Schneider, Drew M

34.18 1:14.09 1:55.96 2:36.10

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 111 32.30Clay, Isaac S

KRKN- 3 122 33.23De Dios, Iain

FAY-SC 123 37.17Schneider, Drew M

SYS-SC 124 41.14Parrot, Asher

FAY-SC 11--- DQFredrickson, Charlie S

AAYM-SC 11--- SCRPierce, Logan P

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KRKN- 3 121 39.43De Dios, Iain

SYS-SC 122 40.94Parrot, Asher

FAY-SC 123 55.38Belber, Matthew

FAY-SC 11--- DQFredrickson, Charlie S

FAY-SC 12--- DQSchneider, Drew M

AAYM-SC 11--- SCRPierce, Logan P

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 111 1:01.91Fredrickson, Charlie S

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 111 1:12.61Clay, Isaac S

32.56 1:12.61

KRKN- 3 122 1:18.93De Dios, Iain

33.86 1:18.93

SYS-SC 123 1:27.18Parrot, Asher

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 131 24.22Reed, Cavan J

AAYM-SC 142 25.08Griffith, Will H

AAYM-SC 133 26.13Macias, Sebastian

SYS-SC 134 26.15Brown, Ryan A

FAY-SC 145 26.59Siggins, Wally J

KRKN- 3 146 28.87De Dios, Zedric

AASY-SC 147 30.10Ouahidi, Riyad

AASY-SC 148 32.30Akonom, Benjamin

GYG-SC 149 33.84Heldenbrand, Harry R

AAYM-SC 1310 36.83Lengning, Mason

KRKN- 3 1411 38.68Kwitkin, Benjamin J

FAY-SC 1312 38.74Sisco, Isaiah

GYG-SC 1413 45.90Dean, Finn E

AAYM-SC 13--- SCROlsommer, Brooks A

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 141 56.30Griffith, Will H

27.25 56.30

SYS-SC 132 56.66Brown, Ryan A

27.04 56.66
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(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 143 57.81Clay, Blake A

27.63 57.81

SYS-SC 134 1:04.13Flowers, Gentry

30.42 1:04.13

AASY-SC 145 1:04.21Ouahidi, Riyad

30.56 1:04.21

GYG-SC 146 1:06.02Heldenbrand, Harry R

GYG-SC 137 1:06.86Neumeier, Joseph J

31.33 1:06.86

AAYM-SC 138 1:22.94Lengning, Mason

38.07 1:22.94

FAY-SC 139 1:25.59Sisco, Isaiah

38.61 1:25.59

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 141 2:06.17Clay, Blake A

28.49 1:00.36 1:33.51 2:06.17

FAY-SC 142 2:11.25Siggins, Wally J

30.67 1:05.37 1:39.06 2:11.25

SYS-SC 133 2:20.91Flowers, Gentry

30.80 1:06.41 1:44.29 2:20.91

AASY-SC 144 2:42.67Akonom, Benjamin

1:16.02 2:42.67

AAYM-SC 135 3:09.59Machado, Bruno D

40.40 1:27.45 2:18.83 3:09.59

KRKN- 3 146 3:12.17Kwitkin, Benjamin J

39.15 1:26.24 2:21.70 3:12.17

AAYM-SC 13--- SCROlsommer, Brooks A

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 131 28.29Haygood, Lawton C

AAYM-SC 142 28.90Melvin, Bentley K

FAY-SC 143 29.36Young, Wilson W

FAY-SC 144 29.93Hamon, Gabe W

AAYM-SC 145 32.20Smith, Myer C

FAY-SC 146 33.00Siggins, Wally J

KRKN- 3 147 34.28De Dios, Zedric

GYG-SC 148 36.72Heldenbrand, Harry R

SYS-SC 139 37.32Flowers, Gentry

AASY-SC 1410 38.21Ouahidi, Riyad

AASY-SC 1411 41.39Akonom, Benjamin

AAYM-SC 1312 43.13Machado, Bruno D

FAY-SC 1313 48.20Sisco, Isaiah

GYG-SC 13--- DQNeumeier, Joseph J

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 131 32.35Reed, Cavan J

FAY-SC 142 32.49Clay, Blake A

AAYM-SC 143 32.72Smith, Myer C

AAYM-SC 134 32.79Macias, Sebastian

AAYM-SC 135 33.27Haygood, Lawton C

FAY-SC 146 34.26Hamon, Gabe W

AAYM-SC 147 36.77Griffith, Will H

AAYM-SC 148 36.81Melvin, Bentley K

KRKN- 3 149 41.92De Dios, Zedric

AASY-SC 1410 42.58Akonom, Benjamin

AAYM-SC 1311 50.55Lengning, Mason

FAY-SC 1312 54.69Sisco, Isaiah

GYG-SC 1413 1:05.48Dean, Finn E

AAYM-SC 13--- SCROlsommer, Brooks A

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 131 26.89Reed, Cavan J

AAYM-SC 142 28.21Griffith, Will H

FAY-SC 143 28.69Hamon, Gabe W

SYS-SC 134 28.81Brown, Ryan A

AAYM-SC 135 29.11Macias, Sebastian

AAYM-SC 146 29.26Melvin, Bentley K

AAYM-SC 137 29.47Haygood, Lawton C

FAY-SC 148 29.79Young, Wilson W

AAYM-SC 149 30.77Smith, Myer C

AASY-SC 1410 36.86Ouahidi, Riyad

GYG-SC 1311 37.51Neumeier, Joseph J

GYG-SC 1412 46.43Heldenbrand, Harry R

AAYM-SC 1313 48.16Machado, Bruno D

GYG-SC 1414 56.74Dean, Finn E

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAYM-SC 131 1:02.15Reed, Cavan J

29.33 1:02.15

FAY-SC 142 1:03.64Hamon, Gabe W

29.49 1:03.64

AAYM-SC 133 1:04.76Haygood, Lawton C

29.58 1:04.76

AAYM-SC 144 1:06.19Smith, Myer C

32.30 1:06.19

FAY-SC 145 1:06.56Young, Wilson W

31.46 1:06.56

SYS-SC 136 1:07.51Brown, Ryan A

31.28 1:07.51

AAYM-SC 137 1:09.69Macias, Sebastian

32.50 1:09.69

FAY-SC 148 1:10.57Siggins, Wally J

32.68 1:10.57

AAYM-SC 149 1:11.09Melvin, Bentley K

32.10 1:11.09

KRKN- 3 1410 1:18.00De Dios, Zedric

34.81 1:18.00

GYG-SC 1311 1:19.50Neumeier, Joseph J

38.87 1:19.50

SYS-SC 1312 1:21.49Flowers, Gentry

39.16 1:21.49

AAYM-SC 1313 1:40.65Lengning, Mason

45.95 1:40.65

AAYM-SC 1314 1:43.59Machado, Bruno D

45.37 1:43.59

AAYM-SC 13--- SCROlsommer, Brooks A



Anderson Area YMCA Makos HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:07 PM  5/11/2025  Page 9

2025 CYSL Makos Spring Fever Meet

May 10, 2025

Results
 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 141 5:00.58Clay, Blake A

32.45 1:09.32 1:50.19 2:30.98

3:10.82 3:52.28 4:26.90 5:00.58

KRKN- 3 142 8:27.85Kwitkin, Benjamin J

55.56 1:59.20 3:01.44 4:02.66

5:20.46 6:38.45 7:33.66 8:27.85

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 171 23.70Owens, Jay M

AAYM-SC 162 24.48Da Silva, Samuel A

AAYM-SC 163 25.23DaSilva, Robert A

AAYM-SC 164 25.29Crosson, John C

AAYM-SC 155 25.61Slawson, Hunter M

AAYM-SC 156 26.25Chastain, Kade K

AAYM-SC 157 27.45Mims, Hunter D

AAYM-SC 168 28.41Turner, Luke E

AAYM-SC 159 29.48Marchant, Mac F

FAY-SC 1610 30.50Ellerby, Daryl

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-SC 151 51.29Bancroft, John W

24.40 51.29

AAYM-SC 162 54.70Crosson, John C

26.52 54.70

AAYM-SC 163 55.80Da Silva, Samuel A

26.39 55.80

AAYM-SC 154 57.94Chastain, Kade K

27.43 57.94

AAYM-SC 155 58.04Slawson, Hunter M

27.46 58.04

AASY-SC 176 58.07Richardson, Samuel

27.54 58.07

AAYM-SC 157 1:00.25Mims, Hunter D

28.58 1:00.25

AAYM-SC 158 1:02.82Marchant, Mac F

30.31 1:02.82

AAYM-SC 169 1:03.20Turner, Luke E

30.19 1:03.20

FAY-SC 1610 1:08.15Ellerby, Daryl

32.50 1:08.15

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-SC 171 1:54.55Eldridge, Steven S

26.25 55.21 1:25.33 1:54.55

AAYM-SC 152 2:12.01Slawson, Hunter M

28.86 1:02.75 1:37.61 2:12.01

FAY-SC 153 2:13.15Brooks, David

30.24 1:03.64 1:39.10 2:13.15

AASY-SC 174 2:15.25Richardson, Samuel

29.74 1:03.84 1:39.92 2:15.25

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 171 25.50Owens, Jay M

FAY-SC 152 28.01Smith, Brady

AAYM-SC 163 29.89DaSilva, Robert A

RAYS-SC 174 29.93Eldridge, Steven S

FAY-SC 155 33.40Brooks, David

AAYM-SC 156 33.56Marchant, Mac F

FAY-SC 167 34.11Ellerby, Daryl

AAYM-SC 158 36.11Mims, Hunter D

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-SC 151 29.79Bancroft, John W

AAYM-SC 162 29.88Crosson, John C

FAY-SC 163 30.11Hamon, Luke W

FAY-SC 174 30.49Owens, Jay M

AAYM-SC 165 30.51Da Silva, Samuel A

AAYM-SC 166 31.63Macias-Martinez, Pablo E

AAYM-SC 167 33.69DaSilva, Robert A

AAYM-SC 158 34.34Chastain, Kade K

AAYM-SC 169 34.88Turner, Luke E

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 161 24.12Hamon, Luke W

AAYM-SC 162 25.41Macias-Martinez, Pablo E

FAY-SC 173 25.64Owens, Jay M

FAY-SC 154 26.56Smith, Brady

AAYM-SC 165 27.37DaSilva, Robert A

AAYM-SC 156 27.63Slawson, Hunter M

AASY-SC 177 28.83Richardson, Samuel

FAY-SC 158 31.19Brooks, David

FAY-SC 169 32.64Ellerby, Daryl

AAYM-SC 1510 32.76Mims, Hunter D

AAYM-SC 1611 35.53Turner, Luke E

AAYM-SC 1512 39.56Marchant, Mac F

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 161 56.62Hamon, Luke W

25.12 56.62

AAYM-SC 162 59.42Macias-Martinez, Pablo E

27.59 59.42

AAYM-SC 163 1:00.41Crosson, John C

29.43 1:00.41

FAY-SC 154 1:01.91Smith, Brady

28.46 1:01.91

AAYM-SC 165 1:04.33Da Silva, Samuel A

30.27 1:04.33

AAYM-SC 156 1:09.45Chastain, Kade K

32.36 1:09.45

 
Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AASY-SC 171 5:08.99Richardson, Samuel

34.94 1:15.44 1:56.98 2:36.05

3:18.61 3:58.05 4:34.60 5:08.99
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(Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAY-SC 152 5:26.61Brooks, David

33.21 1:18.02 1:59.45 2:40.15

3:24.91 4:11.18 4:49.04 5:26.61

 
Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- SCRKRKN- 3

 
Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- SCRKRKN- 3

 
Mixed 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.42AAYM-SC

1) Reed, Cavan J M13 2) McKever, Hailey K W13

3) Heaton, Kyle C W14 4) Smith, Myer C M14

24.83 52.71 1:19.44 1:45.42

B2 1:48.82AAYM-SC

1) Macias, Sebastian M13 2) Kloeck, Sarah L W13

3) McKever, Heidi A W13 4) Melvin, Bentley K M14

26.04 53.83 1:23.16 1:48.82

A3 1:53.45FAY-SC

1) Hamon, Gabe W M14 2) Burkhart, Audrey M W14

3) Amerson, Caroline W13 4) Young, Wilson W M14

26.02 54.02 1:28.45 1:53.45

C4 2:04.01AAYM-SC

1) Haygood, Lawton C M13 2) Yaekoub, Angela L W13

3) Chastain, Kyleigh M W13 4) Machado, Bruno D M13

26.16 55.88 1:27.10 2:04.01

B5 2:06.45FAY-SC

1) Siggins, Wally J M14 2) Ramirez, Dariana W12

3) Brooks, Daphne W11 4) Clay, Blake A M14

22.16 1:04.20 1:39.07 2:06.45

C6 2:24.45FAY-SC

1) Verner, Khloe W13 2) Belber, Matthew M12

3) Towe, Hadley W12 4) Clay, Isaac S M11

37.85 1:16.99 1:54.29 2:24.45

A7 2:24.95KRKN- 3

1) Sutphin, Emma S W11 2) Evans, Carleigh L W11

3) De Dios, Iain M12 4) De Dios, Zedric M14

38.87 1:22.51 1:55.30 2:24.95

E--- SCRAAYM-SC

1) Flemming, Ellie C W12

3) Lengning, Mason M13 4) Rose, Izzy P W14

D--- SCRAAYM-SC

 
Mixed 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.98AAYM-SC

1) Haygood, Lawton C M13 2) Heaton, Kyle C W14

3) Griffith, Will H M14 4) McKever, Hailey K W13

28.28 1:01.44 1:28.94 1:55.98

B2 2:00.38AAYM-SC

1) Melvin, Bentley K M14 2) Macias, Sebastian M13

3) McKever, Heidi A W13 4) Kloeck, Sarah L W13

1:01.34 1:32.48 2:00.38

A3 2:05.73FAY-SC

1) Young, Wilson W M14 2) Amerson, Caroline W13

3) Clay, Blake A M14 4) Burkhart, Audrey M W14

29.33 1:12.62 1:38.17 2:05.73

C4 2:08.22AAYM-SC

1) Reed, Cavan J M13 2) Wallach, Avery P W12

3) Yaekoub, Angela L W13 4) Smith, Myer C M14

29.31 1:09.77 1:42.62 2:08.22

A5 2:23.82SYS-SC

1) Harre, Allie N W13 2) Ruiz-Costas, Sofia W11

3) Flowers, Gentry M13 4) Brown, Ryan A M13

38.49 1:26.97 1:55.86 2:23.82

C6 2:29.92FAY-SC

1) Towe, Hadley W12 2) Verner, Khloe W13

3) Hamon, Gabe W M14 4) Belber, Matthew M12

47.10 1:26.08 1:53.43 2:29.92

A7 2:41.60KRKN- 3

1) De Dios, Zedric M14 2) Evans, Carleigh L W11

3) Sutphin, Emma S W11 4) De Dios, Iain M12

35.01 1:25.01 2:12.77 2:41.60

B--- DQFAY-SC

1) Clay, Isaac S M11 2) Brooks, Daphne W11

3) Siggins, Wally J M14 4) Ramirez, Dariana W12

32.62 1:16.36 1:41.64 DQ

E--- SCRAAYM-SC

1) Hayes, Mattie Grace G W12 2) Lengning, Mason M13

3) Rose, Izzy P W14

D--- SCRAAYM-SC

1) Huggins, Rachel A W11 2) Chastain, Kyleigh M W13

3) Olsommer, Brooks A M13 4) Machado, Bruno D M13

 
Mixed 18 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.11FAY-SC

1) Owens, Jay M M17 2) Choi, Bailey J W17

3) Crain, Lana I W16 4) Hamon, Luke W M16

23.72 51.63 1:19.46 1:41.11

A2 1:45.02AAYM-SC

1) Da Silva, Samuel A M16 2) Dobrin, Tessa V W15

3) McKever, Maddy C W15 4) Macias-Martinez, Pablo E M16

24.49 53.66 1:20.46 1:45.02

B3 1:49.17AAYM-SC

1) Chastain, Kade K M15 2) Mears, Ellie L W15

3) Kloeck, Sophia J W17 4) DaSilva, Robert A M16

27.65 54.53 1:24.63 1:49.17

D4 1:52.43AAYM-SC

1) Turner, Luke E M16 2) Hascher, Shea W W18

3) Smith, Zahara N W15 4) Crosson, John C M16

29.44 58.08 1:27.11 1:52.43

C5 1:54.91AAYM-SC

1) Mims, Hunter D M15 2) Rose, Izzy P W14

3) Coale, Kate Z W15 4) Slawson, Hunter M M15

27.50 1:00.52 1:29.12 1:54.91

A6 2:06.88AASY-SC

1) Bennett, Alexandra W15 2) Torres, Diana W16

3) Ouahidi, Riyad M14 4) Akonom, Benjamin M14

33.50 1:05.86 1:35.03 2:06.88
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2025 CYSL Makos Spring Fever Meet

May 10, 2025

Results

(Mixed 18 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- SCRFAY-SC

2) Brooks, David M15

3) Gremillion, Addi S W16 4) Smith, Brady M15

 
Mixed 18 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.48FAY-SC

1) Owens, Jay M M17 2) Crain, Lana I W16

3) Hamon, Luke W M16 4) Choi, Bailey J W17

25.71 59.70 1:23.01 1:50.48

A2 1:55.00AAYM-SC

1) Macias-Martinez, Pablo E M16 2) McKever, Maddy C W15

3) Hascher, Shea W W18 4) Da Silva, Samuel A M16

27.39 1:01.14 1:31.52 1:55.00

B3 2:02.34AAYM-SC

1) Slawson, Hunter M M15 2) Dobrin, Tessa V W15

3) DaSilva, Robert A M16 4) Mears, Ellie L W15

30.74 1:08.32 1:34.82 2:02.34

D4 2:02.60AAYM-SC

1) Kloeck, Sophia J W17 2) Crosson, John C M16

3) Mims, Hunter D M15 4) Smith, Zahara N W15

32.50 1:02.19 1:34.01 2:02.60

C5 2:06.17AAYM-SC

1) Riddle, Samantha M W15 2) Turner, Luke E M16

3) Coale, Kate Z W15 4) Chastain, Kade K M15

34.58 1:09.27 1:39.68 2:06.17

A6 2:28.20AASY-SC

1) Ouahidi, Riyad M14 2) Akonom, Benjamin M14

3) Bennett, Alexandra W15 4) Torres, Diana W16

1:20.36 2:28.20

B--- SCRFAY-SC

1) Gremillion, Addi S W16 2) Brooks, David M15

3) Smith, Brady M15


